
CAPSTONE PRESENTATION MASTER SCHEDULE 
PACIFIC LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY 

SPRING 2017 
 

This schedule is accurate as of 4.20.2017 
Please check ​www.plu.edu/provost​ for updated information and complete schedule 

information 
 

 
DIVISION OF HUMANITIES 
 

Full division schedule forthcoming for 
English 
Languages & Literatures 
Philosophy 
Religion 

 
DIVISION OF NATURAL SCIENCES 
 

Biology 
Saturday, May 20, 9:00 am-1:00 pm 
Locations TBA 

 
Chemistry 
Monday, May 1-Friday, May 5, 1:40 pm-5:00 pm 
MCLT 103 
Full schedule and abstracts available ​online​. 
 
Computer Science 
Friday, May 5, 1:45 pm-5:00 pm & 
Saturday, May 6, 9:00 am-3:00 pm 
Morken 203 

 
Geosciences 
Saturday, May 13, 9:00 am-12:00 pm 
Rieke Science Center 

 
Mathematics 
Wednesday, May 10, 3:30 pm-6:00 pm 
Saturday, May 13, 9:30 am-12:00 pm 
Morken 214, 216 

 
Physics 
Wednesday, May 17, 1:45-3:30 pm 
Location TBA 

http://www.plu.edu/chemistry/home/capstone-symposia/capstone-talks-2017/
http://www.plu.edu/provost


DIVISION OF SOCIAL SCIENCES 
 
Anthropology 
Tuesday, May 9, 10:00 am-11:40 am  
ADM 101 
 
Thursday, May 11, 10:00 am-11:40 am  
ADM 101 
 
Tuesday, May 16, 11:00 am-11:40 am  
ADM 101 

 
History 
Wednesday, May 10, 6:00-8:00 pm 
ADM 101 

 
Wednesday, May 17, 6:00-8:00 pm 
ADM 101 

 
Saturday, May 20, 10:00 am-12:00 pm 
ADM 101 

 
Politics & Government 
Tuesday, May 9, 6:00 pm-8:30 pm  
Xavier 201 
 
Thursday, May 11, 6:00 pm-8:30 pm 
Xavier 201 

 
Psychology 
Thursday, May 18, 4:00 pm-6:30 pm 
AUC CK 

 
Social Work 
Friday, May 5, 1:00 pm-4:30 pm  
Xavier 250 
 
Saturday, May 6, 9:00 am-12:00 pm  
Xavier 250 

 
Sociology 
Saturday, May 20, 9:00 am-1:30 pm 
AUC location TBA 

 
 



 
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 

 
Art & Design 
Senior Exhibition, April 19-May 27, Ingram Hall Gallery 

 
Artist Presentations 
Monday, April 24, 6:00-8:00 pm 
Ingram 100 
 
Monday, May 1, 6:00-8:00 pm 
Ingram 100 
 
Monday, May 8​th​, 6:00 – 8:00pm,  
Ingram 100 

 
Communication  
Tuesday, May 23, 8:00 am-7:00 pm 
AUC CK West 

 
Music 
TBA 
See concert schedule www.plu.edu/soac 

 
Theatre 
Friday, May 19, 1:45-3:30 pm  
Ingram 100 

 
 
INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMS 

Chinese Studies 
See Humanities Schedule 
 
Environmental Studies 
Tuesday, May 9, 1:45 pm-6:30 pm 
Morken 103 

 
Global Studies 
Tuesday, May 16, 6:00-9:00 pm & 
Thursday, May 18, 6:00-9:00 pm  
Xavier 150 

 
Scandinavian Area Studies 
See Humanities Schedule 

 



Women’s and Gender Studies 
Wednesday, May 24, 4:00-7:00 pm 
Location TBA 

 
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

Tuesday, May 9, 9:55-11:40 am, 1:45-3:30 pm 
Morken 105 

 
Thursday, May 11, 9:55-11:40 am, 1:45-3:30 pm 
Morken 105 

 
Tuesday, May 16, 9:55-11:40 am, 1:45-3:30pm 
Morken 105 

 
 
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION AND KINESIOLOGY 

Education 
Monday, May 22, 5:00-7:00 pm,  
ADM 213, 215, 217, 219, 221 

 
Kinesiology 
TBA 

 
SCHOOL OF NURSING 

Monday, May 1, 1:30-3:00 pm,  
AUC Gray Area/Entrance 


